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#393269-847434 13.42" long x 38.19" wide x 2.64" deep
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brown Ebon

i (M

y live edge

Our brown Ebony live edge inventory consists of
long slab lengths of 13-21ft* at affordable price points.
Live edge brown Ebony is a perfect choice for bringing
nature indoors through warm, earthy tones, seen below
through a finished bespoke dining table in a modern
home. In addition to its beauty, brown Ebony is highly
stable and durable.

These slabs range in light golden browns to darker
red browns, with even darker and handsome brown to
black striping; darker pieces are sometimes compared
to Walnut aesthetically. This South American species
is also highly popular for turning, musical instruments
and decorative pieces.

Pictured left are only four of our 75* available brown
Ebony slabs—contact your MB sales representative,
or our team at , to reserve your
top choice today.




Close-up: Wenge

Traditionally used in veneer, paneling and inlay,
having Wenge available in slab form is rare and
unique. Our slab inventory ranges in lengths from
11-13ft* with widths between 14-39"*. Wenge
is a tree of Central Africa and has been a favorite
of woodworkers for decades—it has excellent
strength and hardness properties and is often
a more cost-effective substitute for Ebony. This
species is one of the naturally darkest woods in
the world, and when conventionally dried, has
dark, rich browns, sometimes with slight red hues.

In addition to Wenge tabletops, we also have
4/4 and 8/4 FAS&BTR square edge, as well as
flat cut and quarter cut veneer available.

‘- « Extremely durable, dense and tough; highly resistant
£\ g Mo scratching and abrasion.

0\ = s Takes a very high polish, incredibly smooth;
' low, natural luster.

« Naturally resistant to rot and termite attack.

« Very popular in crafting high-end pieces meant to last,
such as furniture, floor paneling, and musical instruments.

Recent Lumber Arrivals
Ash, European | Figured 8/4 Boules
Teak | 6/4, 8/4, 10/4, 11/4 Boules

Wenge | 8/4 FAS&BTR

Sustainably using one

of Earth’s most beautiful
resources to enrich

the world around us.

SQUARE EDGE | BOULES | LIVE EDGE SLABS
RECLAIMED WOOD | BASES | CANTS

s
“Wenge 8/4fAS&BTR
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Bottom left and right, #416866-960718
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@ M. BOHLKE LUMBER

DIMENSIONAL LUMBER INVENTORY

As of June 2022" Grade Specifications™

Material Description
AFRORMOSIA 4/4
ANIGRE 4/4

ANIGRE 6/4

ANIGRE 8/4

AVODIRE 4/4
AVODIRE 8/4

AYOUS 8/4

BEECH EURO. 4/4 FC
BEECH EURO. 6/4 FC
BEECH EURO. 8/4 FC
BIBOLO 4/4

BIBOLO 5/4

BIBOLO 7/4

BIBOLO 8/4

BIRCH CURLY 4/4
BLACKWOOD 4/4
BLACKWOOD 6/4
BLACKWOOD 8/4
BLOODWOOD 4/4
BLOODWOOD 8/4
BOCOTE 4/4

BOCOTE 8/4

BOSSE FIG. 8/4
BUBINGA 10/4
BUBINGA 16/4 QC
BUBINGA 5/4 QC
BUBINGA 6/4 QC
BUBINGA 7/4 QC
BUBINGA 8/4
CABREUVA 4/4

CEDAR SPANISH 10/4 FC
CEDAR SPANISH 12/4
CEDAR SPANISH 8/4 FC
CEDAR YELLOW 4/4
CEREJEIRA 6/4 FC
CHECHEN 4/4

CHERRY EURO. 11/4 FC
CHERRY FIRELAND 4/4
CHESTNUT EURO. 4/4
CHESTNUT EURO. 4/4
CHESTNUT EURO. 8/4
CHESTNUT EURO. FUMED 8/4
CURUPAU 10/4
CYPRESS 4/4 FC
CYPRESS RUSTIC 4/4

BFT
4,800
5,500
4,800
12,500
500
10,200
9,200
2,500
3,000
3,500
2,200
2,500
1,300
6,500
1,000
3,700
8,700
2,700
1,900
1,600
400
400
500
800
5,500
200
300
200
13,500
9,600
1,300
700
9,300
1,900
200
6,000
2,100
11,700
800
800
1,000
1,300
100
2,900
400

UoM
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT

Material Description
DOUSSIE 10/4

DOUSSIE 4/4

DOUSSIE 8/4

E. INDIAN ROSEWOOD 16/4
E. INDIAN ROSEWOOD 8/4
EBIARA 4/4

EBIARA 8/4

EBONY AMARA 6/4
EBONY AMARA 8/4
EBONY AMARA CANTS
EBONY BLACK 10/4
EBONY BLACK 4/4
EBONY BLACK 5/4
EBONY BLACK 6/4
EBONY BLACK 6/4
EBONY BLACK 8/4
EBONY BLACK 8/4
EBONY BLACK CANTS
EBONY E. AFRICAN BLANKS
ETIMOE 12/4

ETIMOE 16/4

ETIMOE 4/4

ETIMOE 6/4

ETIMOE 8/4
EUCALYPTUS 4/4
EUCALYPTUS 5/4
EUCALYPTUS 6/4
EUCALYPTUS 8/4
EUCALYPTUS AUS. 6/4
EUCALYPTUS AUS. 8/4
EUCALYPTUS FIG. 4/4
EUCALYPTUS FIG. 8/4
EUCALYPTUS FUMED 4/4
EUCALYPTUS FUMED 5/4
EUCALYPTUS FUMED 8/4
GONCALO ALVES 4/4
GONCALO ALVES 8/4
GUM RED 4/4 FC

GUM RED 6/4 FC

GUM RED RUSTIC 4/4
IPE 4/4

IPE 8/4

IROKO 8/4

ITAUBA 4/4

JATOBA 4/4

BFT
2,100
7,100
7,800
200
100
2,200
3,600
5,400
9,700
3,100
100
1,500
1,100
300
700
2,300
5,500
600
700
4,300
900
6,500
700
13,400
2,400
1,500
1,000
12,200
1,300
1,800
100
5,400
6,800
2,000
5,100
12,600
1,500
1,700
400
1,700
3,100
6,000
7,800
1,600
1,200

UoM
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT

Material Description BFT UoM
JATOBA 8/4 300 BFT
JEQUITIBA 4/4 7,000 BFT
JEQUITIBA 8/4 3,800 BFT
KATALOX 8/4 900 BFT
KEYAKI 4/4 200 BFT
KEYAKI 8/4 100 BFT
KINGWOOD SQUARES 5,900 BFT
KOA 4/4 1,400 BFT
KOA 5/4 100 BFT
KOA 6/4 5,100 BFT
KOA 9/4 400 BFT
KOA SQUARES 200 BFT
LACEWOOD BRAZ. 3/4 400 BFT
LACEWOOD BRAZ. 4/4 1,200 BFT
LACEWOOD BRAZ. 8/4 2,400 BFT
LARCH 8/4 2,400 BFT
LATI 8/4 1,300 BFT
LIMBA 8/4 600 BFT
MACHICHE 4/4 1,800 BFT
MAHOGANY HOND. 10/4 FC 5,500 BFT
MAHOGANY HOND. 14/4 300 BFT
MAHOGANY HOND. 16/4 FC 3,000 BFT
MAHOGANY HOND. 4/4 8,100 BFT
MAHOGANY HOND. 4/4 FC 1,400 BFT
MAHOGANY HOND. 8/4 7,800 BFT
MAHOGANY HOND. 8/4 FC 400 BFT
MAHOGANY KHAYA 4/4 4,200 BFT
MAHOGANY KHAYA 6/4 8,400 BFT
MAHOGANY KHAYA 8/4 12,900 BFT
MAKORE 4/4 5,000 BFT
MAKORE 6/4 5,700 BFT
MAKORE FIG. 6/4 1,000 BFT
MAKORE 8/4 600 BFT
MAKORE FIG. 8/4 400 BFT
MAKORE 8/4 QC 1,300 BFT
MANSONIA 8/4 2,100 BFT
MAPLE BIRDSEYE 4/4 1,800 BFT
MAPLE BIRDSEYE 4/4 1,300 BFT
MAPLE BIRDSEYE 8/4 900 BFT
MAPLE BIRDSEYE ST. 4/4 1,100 BFT
MAPLE BIRDSEYE ST. 8/4 1,700 BFT
MAPLE CURLY S ST. 4/4 1,100 BFT
MAPLE CURLY SOFT ST. 8/4 1,000 BFT
MAPLE CURLY SOFT 4/4 1,200 BFT
MASSARANDUBA 4/4 2,800 BFT

"All estimated quantities are subject to prior sales.
“All grades are considered FAS&BTR, with select few as SEL&BTR, or COMSEL. Please inquire.

International Sales Office
8375 N. Gilmore Road
Fairfield, OH 45014
Telephone (513) 874-4400
Fax (513) 682-1469
email@mbveneer.com
mbveneer.com

United States Sales Office
8375 N. Gilmore Road
Fairfield, OH 45014
Telephone (513) 682-1460

sales@mbveneer.com

Veneer Plant
2904 Symmes Road
Fairfield, OH 45014
Telephone (513) 682-1461

N. Carolina Sales Office
2809 Earlham Place

High Point, NC 27263
Telephone (336) 434-7024



@ M. BOHLKE LUMBER

DIMENSIONAL LUMBER INVENTORY

As of June 2022" Grade Specifications™

Material Description BFT
MASSARANDUBA 8/4 2,400
MONKEYPOD 7/4 2,000
MOVINGUI FIG. 8/4 1,400
MOZAMBIQUE 4/4 19,600
MOZAMBIQUE 8/4 6,300

MYRTLE TASMANIAN 8/4 FC 600

OAK ENG. BROWN
OAK ENG. BROWN

4/4 1,300
8/4 5,600

OAK EURO. BROWN 1/4” 300

OAK EURO. FUMED 1/4”

1,100

OAK EURO. FUMED 8/4 800

OAK EURO. QRTD.
OAK EURO. QRTD.
OAK EURO. QRTD.
OAK EURO. QRTD.

4/4 1,300
5/4 7,000
6/4 1,700
8/4 1,600

PADAUK AFRICAN 4/4 1,700
PADAUK AFRICAN 8/4 6,600
PADAUK ANDAMAN 5/4 200
PALDAO 4/4 2,000
PALDAO 8/4 13,100
PALDAO WORMY 6/4 100
PALDAO WORMY 8/4 200
PALM BLACK SQUARES 300
PEARWOOD 5/4 500
PINE RUSTIC 8/4 4,200
PURPLE HEART 4/4 300
PURPLE HEART 8/4 1,600
REDWOOD 2x6 S4S4EE 800
SANTOS 10/4 1,600
SANTOS 6/4 500
SANTOS 9/4 800
SAPELE 10/4 1,300
SAPELE 4/4 26,700
SAPELE 5/4 200
SAPELE 6/4 11,800
SAPELE 8/4 19,400
SATINWOOD 4/4 600
SATINWOOD 6/4 900
SATINWOOD 8/4 4,300
SEN 4/4 2,500
SEN 8/4 1,900
SIPO 8/4 7,200
SNAKEWOOD 100
SUCUPIRA 4/4 1,000
SUCUPIRA 8/4 4,700

UoM
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT

Material Description
SYCAMORE EURO. FIG. 5/4

TEAK 10/4
TEAK 11/4
TEAK 12/4
TEAK 14/4

TEAK 4/4 DECKING

TEAK 4/4
TEAK 4/4 FC FSC
TEAK 5/4
TEAK 6/4
TEAK 6/4 FC FSC
TEAK 7/4
TEAK 8/4

WALNUT PERUVIAN 4/4

WENGE 4/4
WENGE 8/4
YEW ENGLISH 4/4
YEW ENGLISH 6/4
ZEBRANO 10/4
ZEBRANO 10/4
ZEBRANO 4/4
ZEBRANO 5/4
ZEBRANO 6/4
ZEBRANO 6/4
ZEBRANO 8/4
ZEBRANO 8/4
ZIRICOTE 7/4
ZIRICOTE 8/4
ZIRICOTE 10/4
ZIRICOTE 12/4
ZIRICOTE 4/4
ZIRICOTE 4/4
ZIRICOTE 6/4
ZIRICOTE 8/4
ZIRICOTE CANTS

BFT
1,300
7,500
1,000
700
300
1,200
2,400
2,200
7,300
6,500
300
2,600
13,100
7,400
500
7,200
400
100
1,600
700
10,300
200
10,500
700
6,400
1,600
1,200
2,800
300
100
900
100
100
100
300

UoM
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT
BFT

"All estimated quantities are subject to prior sales.

“All grades are considered FAS&BTR, with select few as SEL&BTR, or COMSEL. Please inquire.

International Sa

les Office

8375 N. Gilmore Road
Fairfield, OH 45014
Telephone (513) 874-4400
Fax (513) 682-1469
email@mbveneer.com

mbveneer.com

United States Sales Office
8375 N. Gilmore Road
Fairfield, OH 45014
Telephone (513) 682-1460
sales@mbveneer.com

Veneer Plant

2904 Symmmes Road
Fairfield, OH 45014
Telephone (513) 682-1461

N. Carolina Sales Office
2809 Earlham Place

High Point, NC 27263
Telephone (336) 434-7024



