# Unique species option: brown Ebony live edge

#392925-847490 20.31' long x 28.74" wide x 2.76" deep



#393147-847622 20.08' long x 39.37" wide x 2.44" deep



#393269-847434 13.42' long x 38.19" wide x 2.64" deep



#393314-847426 13.39' long x 32.68" wide x 2.56" deep

Our brown Ebony live edge inventory consists of long slab lengths of 13-21ft<sup>+</sup> at affordable price points. Live edge brown Ebony is a perfect choice for bringing nature indoors through warm, earthy tones, seen below through a finished bespoke dining table in a modern home. In addition to its beauty, brown Ebony is highly stable and durable.

These slabs range in light golden browns to darker red browns, with even darker and handsome brown to black striping; darker pieces are sometimes compared to Walnut aesthetically. This South American species is also highly popular for turning, musical instruments and decorative pieces.

Pictured left are only four of our 75<sup>+</sup> available brown Ebony slabs—contact your MB sales representative, or our team at <a href="mailto:sales@mbveneer.com">sales@mbveneer.com</a>, to reserve your top choice today.



## Close-up: Wenge

Traditionally used in veneer, paneling and inlay, having Wenge available in slab form is rare and unique. Our slab inventory ranges in lengths from 11-13ft<sup>+</sup> with widths between 14-39"<sup>+</sup>. Wenge is a tree of Central Africa and has been a favorite of woodworkers for decades—it has excellent strength and hardness properties and is often a more cost-effective substitute for Ebony. This species is one of the naturally darkest woods in the world, and when conventionally dried, has dark, rich browns, sometimes with slight red hues.

In addition to Wenge tabletops, we also have 4/4 and 8/4 FAS&BTR square edge, as well as flat cut and quarter cut veneer available.





## Getting to know Wenge

- Extremely durable, dense and tough; highly resistant to scratching and abrasion.
- Takes a very high polish, incredibly smooth; low, natural luster.
- Naturally resistant to rot and termite attack.
- Very popular in crafting high-end pieces meant to last, such as furniture, floor paneling, and musical instruments.

#### Recent Lumber Ar<u>rivals</u>

Ash, European | Figured 8/4 Boules

**Teak** | 6/4, 8/4, 10/4, 11/4 Boules

Wenge | 8/4 FAS&BTR

Sustainably using one of Earth's most beautiful resources to enrich the world around us.













SQUARE EDGE | BOULES | LIVE EDGE SLABS RECLAIMED WOOD | BASES | CANTS







# B M. BOHLKE LUMBER

## **DIMENSIONAL LUMBER INVENTORY**

As of June 2022\* Grade Specifications\*\*

Material Description	BFT	UoM	Material Description	BFT	UoM	Material Description	BFT	UoM
AFRORMOSIA 4/4	4,800	BFT	DOUSSIE 10/4	2,100	BFT	JATOBA 8/4	300	BFT
ANIGRE 4/4	5,500	BFT	DOUSSIE 4/4	7,100	BFT	JEQUITIBA 4/4	7,000	BFT
ANIGRE 6/4	4,800	BFT	DOUSSIE 8/4	7,800	BFT	JEQUITIBA 8/4	3,800	BFT
ANIGRE 8/4	12,500	BFT	E. INDIAN ROSEWOOD 16/4	200	BFT	KATALOX 8/4	900	BFT
AVODIRE 4/4	500	BFT	E. INDIAN ROSEWOOD 8/4	100	BFT	KEYAKI 4/4	200	BFT
AVODIRE 8/4	10,200	BFT	EBIARA 4/4	2,200	BFT	KEYAKI 8/4	100	BFT
AYOUS 8/4	9,200	BFT	EBIARA 8/4	3,600	BFT	KINGWOOD SQUARES	5,900	BFT
BEECH EURO. 4/4 FC	2,500	BFT	EBONY AMARA 6/4	5,400	BFT	KOA 4/4	1,400	BFT
BEECH EURO. 6/4 FC	3,000	BFT	EBONY AMARA 8/4	9,700	BFT	KOA 5/4	100	BFT
BEECH EURO. 8/4 FC	3,500	BFT	EBONY AMARA CANTS	3,100	BFT	KOA 6/4	5,100	BFT
BIBOLO 4/4	2,200	BFT	EBONY BLACK 10/4	100	BFT	KOA 9/4	400	BFT
BIBOLO 5/4	2,500	BFT	EBONY BLACK 4/4	1,500	BFT	KOA SQUARES	200	BFT
BIBOLO 7/4	1,300	BFT	EBONY BLACK 5/4	1,100	BFT	LACEWOOD BRAZ. 3/4	400	BFT
BIBOLO 8/4	6,500	BFT	EBONY BLACK 6/4	300	BFT	LACEWOOD BRAZ. 4/4	1,200	BFT
BIRCH CURLY 4/4	1,000	BFT	EBONY BLACK 6/4	700	BFT	LACEWOOD BRAZ. 8/4	2,400	BFT
BLACKWOOD 4/4	3,700	BFT	EBONY BLACK 8/4	2,300	BFT	LARCH 8/4	2,400	BFT
BLACKWOOD 6/4	8,700	BFT	EBONY BLACK 8/4	5,500	BFT	LATI 8/4	1,300	BFT
BLACKWOOD 8/4	2,700	BFT	EBONY BLACK CANTS	600	BFT	LIMBA 8/4	600	BFT
BLOODWOOD 4/4	1,900	BFT	EBONY E. AFRICAN BLANKS	700	BFT	MACHICHE 4/4	1,800	BFT
BLOODWOOD 8/4	1,600	BFT	ETIMOE 12/4	4,300	BFT	MAHOGANY HOND. 10/4 FC	5,500	BFT
BOCOTE 4/4	400	BFT	ETIMOE 16/4	900	BFT	MAHOGANY HOND. 14/4	300	BFT
BOCOTE 8/4	400	BFT	ETIMOE 4/4	6,500	BFT	MAHOGANY HOND. 16/4 FC	3,000	BFT
BOSSE FIG. 8/4	500	BFT	ETIMOE 6/4	700	BFT	MAHOGANY HOND. 4/4	8,100	BFT
BUBINGA 10/4	800	BFT	ETIMOE 8/4	13,400	BFT	MAHOGANY HOND. 4/4 FC	1,400	BFT
BUBINGA 16/4 QC	5,500	BFT	EUCALYPTUS 4/4	2,400	BFT	MAHOGANY HOND. 8/4	7,800	BFT
BUBINGA 5/4 QC	200	BFT	EUCALYPTUS 5/4	1,500	BFT	MAHOGANY HOND. 8/4 FC	400	BFT
BUBINGA 6/4 QC	300	BFT	EUCALYPTUS 6/4	1,000	BFT	MAHOGANY KHAYA 4/4	4,200	BFT
BUBINGA 7/4 QC	200	BFT	EUCALYPTUS 8/4	12,200	BFT	MAHOGANY KHAYA 6/4	8,400	BFT
BUBINGA 8/4	13,500	BFT	EUCALYPTUS AUS. 6/4	1,300	BFT	MAHOGANY KHAYA 8/4	12,900	BFT
CABREUVA 4/4	9,600	BFT	EUCALYPTUS AUS. 8/4	1,800	BFT	MAKORE 4/4	5,000	BFT
CEDAR SPANISH 10/4 FC	1,300	BFT	EUCALYPTUS FIG. 4/4	100	BFT	MAKORE 6/4	5,700	BFT
CEDAR SPANISH 12/4	700	BFT	EUCALYPTUS FIG. 8/4	5,400	BFT	MAKORE FIG. 6/4	1,000	BFT
CEDAR SPANISH 8/4 FC	9,300	BFT	EUCALYPTUS FUMED 4/4	6,800	BFT	MAKORE 8/4	600	BFT
CEDAR YELLOW 4/4	1,900	BFT	EUCALYPTUS FUMED 5/4	2,000	BFT	MAKORE FIG. 8/4	400	BFT
CEREJEIRA 6/4 FC	200	BFT	EUCALYPTUS FUMED 8/4	5,100	BFT	MAKORE 8/4 QC	1,300	BFT
CHECHEN 4/4	6,000	BFT	GONCALO ALVES 4/4	12,600	BFT	MANSONIA 8/4	2,100	BFT
CHERRY EURO. 11/4 FC	2,100	BFT	GONCALO ALVES 8/4	1,500	BFT	MAPLE BIRDSEYE 4/4	1,800	BFT
CHERRY FIRELAND 4/4	11,700	BFT	GUM RED 4/4 FC	1,700	BFT	MAPLE BIRDSEYE 4/4	1,300	BFT
CHESTNUT EURO. 4/4	800	BFT	GUM RED 6/4 FC	400	BFT	MAPLE BIRDSEYE 8/4	900	BFT
CHESTNUT EURO. 4/4	800	BFT	GUM RED RUSTIC 4/4	1,700	BFT	MAPLE BIRDSEYE ST. 4/4	1,100	BFT
CHESTNUT EURO. 8/4	1,000	BFT	IPE 4/4	3,100	BFT	MAPLE BIRDSEYE ST. 8/4	1,700	BFT
CHESTNUT EURO. FUMED 8/4	1,300	BFT	IPE 8/4	6,000	BFT	MAPLE CURLY S ST. 4/4	1,100	BFT
CURUPAU 10/4	100	BFT	IROKO 8/4	7,800	BFT	MAPLE CURLY SOFT ST. 8/4	1,000	BFT
CYPRESS 4/4 FC	2,900	BFT	ITAUBA 4/4	1,600	BFT	MAPLE CURLY SOFT 4/4	1,200	BFT
CYPRESS RUSTIC 4/4	400	BFT	JATOBA 4/4	1,200	BFT	MASSARANDUBA 4/4	2,800	BFT

\*All estimated quantities are subject to prior sales.

"All grades are considered FAS&BTR, with select few as SEL&BTR, or COMSEL. Please inquire.

#### International Sales Office

8375 N. Gilmore Road Fairfield, OH 45014 Telephone (513) 874-4400 Fax (513) 682-1469 email@mbveneer.com mbveneer.com **United States Sales Office** 8375 N. Gilmore Road Fairfield, OH 45014 Telephone (513) 682-1460 sales@mbveneer.com

Veneer Plant 2904 Symmes Road Fairfield, OH 45014 Telephone (513) 682-1461 N. Carolina Sales Office 2809 Earlham Place High Point, NC 27263 Telephone (336) 434-7024



## B M. BOHLKE LUMBER

### **DIMENSIONAL LUMBER INVENTORY**

As of June 2022\* Grade Specifications\*\*

Material Description	BFT	UoM	Material Description	BFT	UoM
MASSARANDUBA 8/4	2,400	BFT	SYCAMORE EURO. FIG. 5/4	1,300	BFT
MONKEYPOD 7/4	2,000	BFT	TEAK 10/4	7,500	BFT
MOVINGUI FIG. 8/4	1,400	BFT	TEAK 11/4	1,000	BFT
MOZAMBIQUE 4/4	19,600	BFT	TEAK 12/4	700	BFT
MOZAMBIQUE 8/4	6,300	BFT	TEAK 14/4	300	BFT
MYRTLE TASMANIAN 8/4 FC	600	BFT	TEAK 4/4 DECKING	1,200	BFT
OAK ENG. BROWN 4/4	1,300	BFT	TEAK 4/4	2,400	BFT
OAK ENG. BROWN 8/4	5,600	BFT	TEAK 4/4 FC FSC	2,200	BFT
OAK EURO. BROWN 1/4"	300	BFT	TEAK 5/4	7,300	BFT
OAK EURO. FUMED 1/4"	1,100	BFT	TEAK 6/4	6,500	BFT
OAK EURO. FUMED 8/4	800	BFT	TEAK 6/4 FC FSC	300	BFT
OAK EURO. QRTD. 4/4	1,300	BFT	TEAK 7/4	2,600	BFT
OAK EURO. QRTD. 5/4	7,000	BFT	TEAK 8/4	13,100	BFT
OAK EURO. QRTD. 6/4	1,700	BFT	WALNUT PERUVIAN 4/4	7,400	BFT
OAK EURO. QRTD. 8/4	1,600	BFT	WENGE 4/4	500	BFT
PADAUK AFRICAN 4/4	1,700	BFT	WENGE 8/4	7,200	BFT
PADAUK AFRICAN 8/4	6,600	BFT	YEW ENGLISH 4/4	400	BFT
PADAUK ANDAMAN 5/4	200	BFT	YEW ENGLISH 6/4	100	BFT
PALDAO 4/4	2,000	BFT	ZEBRANO 10/4	1,600	BFT
PALDAO 8/4	13,100	BFT	ZEBRANO 10/4	700	BFT
PALDAO WORMY 6/4	100	BFT	ZEBRANO 4/4	10,300	BFT
PALDAO WORMY 8/4	200	BFT	ZEBRANO 5/4	200	BFT
PALM BLACK SQUARES	300	BFT	ZEBRANO 6/4	10,500	BFT
PEARWOOD 5/4	500	BFT	ZEBRANO 6/4	700	BFT
PINE RUSTIC 8/4	4,200	BFT	ZEBRANO 8/4	6,400	BFT
PURPLE HEART 4/4	300	BFT	ZEBRANO 8/4	1,600	BFT
PURPLE HEART 8/4	1,600	BFT	ZIRICOTE 7/4	1,200	BFT
REDWOOD 2x6 S4S4EE	800	BFT	ZIRICOTE 8/4	2,800	BFT
SANTOS 10/4	1,600	BFT	ZIRICOTE 10/4	300	BFT
SANTOS 6/4	500	BFT	ZIRICOTE 12/4	100	BFT
SANTOS 9/4	800	BFT	ZIRICOTE 4/4	900	BFT
SAPELE 10/4	1,300	BFT	ZIRICOTE 4/4	100	BFT
SAPELE 4/4	26,700	BFT	ZIRICOTE 6/4	100	BFT
SAPELE 5/4	200	BFT	ZIRICOTE 8/4	100	BFT
SAPELE 6/4	11,800	BFT	ZIRICOTE CANTS	300	BFT
SAPELE 8/4	19,400	BFT			
SATINWOOD 4/4	600	BFT			
SATINWOOD 6/4	900	BFT			
SATINWOOD 8/4	4,300	BFT			
SEN 4/4	2,500	BFT			
SEN 8/4	1,900	BFT			
SIPO 8/4	7,200	BFT			
SNAKEWOOD	100	BFT			
SUCUPIRA 4/4	1,000	BFT			
SUCUPIRA 8/4	4,700	BFT			
30001 IIIA 0/4	7,700	ווט			

\*All estimated quantities are subject to prior sales.
\*\*All grades are considered FAS&BTR, with select few as SEL&BTR, or COMSEL. Please inquire.

#### International Sales Office

8375 N. Gilmore Road Fairfield, OH 45014 Telephone (513) 874-4400 Fax (513) 682-1469 email@mbveneer.com mbveneer.com **United States Sales Office** 8375 N. Gilmore Road Fairfield, OH 45014 Telephone (513) 682-1460 sales@mbveneer.com

Veneer Plant 2904 Symmes Road Fairfield, OH 45014 Telephone (513) 682-1461 N. Carolina Sales Office 2809 Earlham Place High Point, NC 27263 Telephone (336) 434-7024